
PARKVIEW CHRISTIAN ACADEMY  
High School Girls Volleyball 2019-2020 

Revised August 1, 2019 
 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
Monday, August 26 Kankakee Grace Away 4:30 
Friday, August 30 Yorkville Christian Home 4:15 
Tuesday, September 3 Kankakee Trinity Home 4:30 
* Thursday, September 5 Rockford Christian Life Home 4:30 
* Tuesday, September 10 Mooseheart Away 4:30 
* Thursday, September 12 Schaumburg Christian Away 4:30 
Monday, September 16 Hinckley Big Rock Away 4:30 
* Tuesday, September 17 Christian Liberty Academy Home 4;30 
Friday, September 20 Families of Faith Home 6:00 
Monday, September 23 Indian Creek Away 5:00 
* Tuesday, September 24 South Beloit Away 4:30 
Saturday, September 28 IMSA Invitational Away tbd  
* Tuesday, October 1 Alden-Hebron Home 4:30 
* Thursday, October 3 Westminster Christian Home 4:30 
Monday, October 7 Families of Faith Away 4:30 
*Tuesday, October 8 IMSA  Home 

4:30 
Monday, October 14  Kankakee Trinity             Away 

4:30 
Tuesday, October 15 Earlville             Home 

4:30 
* Thursday, October 17 Harvest Christian Away 4:30 
Saturday, October 19 Plano Invitational Away tbd 
Monday, October 21 Sandwich             Away 

5:00 
Thursday, October 24 Serena Home 4:30 
Friday, October 25 Leland Home 4:30 
Monday-Thursday, October 28-31 IHSA Regional tbd 
 
Head Coach - Jennie Schupp 
Assistant - Joanne Thyne  
 
ALL home games will be played at 202 E. Countryside Parkway, Yorkville, IL 60560 
 
  


